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FIRMENNAME 
 

HALLE STAND WEBPAGE KONTAKTPERSON E-MAIL  

Allen Organ Company 

 

4.2 E39 www.allenorgan.com Mr. Steven A. 
Markowitz 

smarko@allenorgan.com  
 
 

Audio Engineering Associates 

 

4.2 E39 www.wesdooley.com Mr. Wes Dooley 
 

stereoms@aol.com  
 

Auralex Acoustics 
 

5.1 D47A www.auralex.com 
 

Mr. Terry Hayes thayes@auralex.com  

Brace Audio 5.1 B54 
C36 

www.braceaudio.com 
 

Mr. Scott Young 
 

syoung@braceaudio.com 
 

Breezy Ridge Insts. Ltd. 3.1 C85 www.jpstrings.com Ms. Mary Faith 
Rhoads-Lewis 

merryfaith@aol.com 

Bois Ligatures 

 

3.1 C61 www.frederickexport.com 
 

Ms. Kim 
Frederick 
 

kim@frederickexport.com  

Cannonball Musical 
Instruments  

 

1.1 G14 www.cannonballmusic.com 
 

Ms. Sheryl 
Laukat 

sheryl@cannonballmusic.
com  

Conn-Selmer Inc. 1.1 
3.0 

D10 
B18 

www.conn-selmer.com Mr. Michael 
Kamphuis 

Mkamphuis.com  

http://www.allenorgan.com/
mailto:smarko@allenorgan.com
http://www.wesdooley.com/
mailto:stereoms@aol.com
http://www.auralex.com/
mailto:thayes@auralex.com
http://www.frederickexport.com/
mailto:kim@frederickexport.com
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HFIRMENNAME ALLE STAND WEBPAGE KONTAKTPERSON E-MAIL  

DEG Music Products 3.0 C65 www.dynastybi.com Mr. Mark W. 
Schafer 

Marks@dynastybi.net 

Fiberplex Inc. 

 

8.0 J20 www.lightviper.com Mr. Sam 
Spennacchio 

sams@fiberplex.com 

Frederick Export 

 

3.1 C61 www.frederickexport.com 
 

Ms. Kim 
Frederick 
 

kim@frederickexport.com  

Kendor Music Inc. 3.1 B58 www.kendormusic.com 
 

Mr. Craig 
Cornwall 
 

ccornwall@kendormusic.com 

LR Baggs  
 

3.1 C61 www.frederickexport.com 
 

Ms. Kim 
Frederick 
 

kim@frederickexport.com  

Manhasset Speciality  
 

3.1 C61 www.frederickexport.com 
 

Ms. Kim 
Frederick 
 

kim@frederickexport.com 

McCauley Sound Inc. 8.0 D42 www.mccauleysound.com Mr. Sam 
Ocean 

sam@mccauley.com 

mailto:kim@frederickexport.com
mailto:kim@frederickexport.com
mailto:kim@frederickexport.com
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HFIRMENNAME ALLE STAND WEBPAGE KONTAKTPERSON E-MAIL  

ike Balter Mallets 3.1 C61 www.frederickexport.com 
 

Ms. Kim 
MFrederick 
 

kim@frederickexport.com 

One Systems Inc. 

 

8.0 K11 www.onesystems.com Mr. Doug 
MacCallum 

Doug. 
maccallum@onesystems.com 

Pjla Music Sales & Marketing 

 
 

1.1 A41 www.pjlamusic.com 
 

Mr. Peter J. 
Laplaca 

pjlabiz2@aol.com 

Shubb Capos 3.1 B95 www.shubb.com Mr. Gary 
Mobley 

gary@shubb.com  

Stuart Spector Designs Ltd. 

 

3.1 G88 www.spectorbass.com  Mr. Stuart 
Spector 

info@spectorbass.com  
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